FORKLIFT TRUCKS Environmentally Friendly
110D/130D/140D/160D-7E
Some of the photos may include optional equipment.
www.hyundai-ce.com                                              2011. 11  Rev.2
PLEASE CONTACT
•  FORK (L x W x T)(in)
   110D-7E
   3.0 x 7.9 x 47.2 / 3.0 x 7.9 x 53.1 / 3.0 x 7.9 x 59.1 /  3.0 x 7.9 x 65.0 /

1.9
Manufacturer
Manufacturer’s type designation
Drive: electric (battery or mains),diesel,petrol,fuel gas,manual
Type of operation:hand,pedestrian,standing,seated,order-picker
Load capacity / rated load	 Q (lb)
Load center distance	 c (in)
Load distance, center of drive axle to fork	 x(in)
Wheelbase	 y(in)
Hyundai
130D-7E
DIESEL
seated
28,660
24
29.9
114.2
Hyundai
110D-7E
DIESEL
seated
24,250
24
29.7
114.2
34,829
52,286 / 6,793
16,704 / 18,125
Pneumatic
10.00 - 20
10.00 - 20
4 x 2
72.5
75.2
15 / 12
118.1
0.0
118.3
175.8
114.2
67.8
23.6
224.0
170.9
96.5
3.0 x 7.9 x 53.1
Pin Mount
92.8
10.6
13.0
255.7
255.7
165
59.7
20.96
88.6 / 100.4
100.4 / 90.6
26,753
45.4
-
wet disc
Cuinins QSB6.7
162
2,200
6 / 6,700
11.0
Full Auto Full Auto Full Auto Full Auto
Cuinins QSB6.7
162
2,200
6 / 6,700
11.0
Cuinins QSB6.7